
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT


 
 
 


1 Kindergarten
Interviews 
3 hr Early
Dismissals for
Kindergarten



2 Kindergarten
Interviews
3 hr Early
Dismissals for
Kindergarten



3



4



5 Labor Day 
No School



6 Legacy OST
Begins



7



8



9 Dress Down
 ( Cost: $1.00) 



10



11  School
Uniform Store
Closes



12



13



14



15 Back to
School Night &
Title I Meeting
(3:00-5:00)



16 Professional
Development
No School



17



18



19 EC Clubs
Begins
WEAR YOUR
EAGLES GEAR!!



20



21



22



23



24



25



26 Rosh
Hashanah 
No School 



27



28



29



30
Perfect
Attendance
Incentive Day




RICHARD R WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2201 N. 28TH STREET 

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132
PHONE: 215-400-7030

FAX: 215-400-7031



SCHOOL HOURS:7:30AM-2:09PM
EARLY DISMISSALS: 11:09AM 

Richard R. Wright is an educational community
committed to providing a supportive environment.
Our students will develop a passion for learning
that will result in a strong foundation that they can
use to achieve future success, through the
development of collaboration skills and exercising
perseverance.

First Day of School!  Monday, August 29th
School Hours: 7:30-2:09


Schools are Closed:
September 5
September 16
September 26


Early Dismissals:
September 1 (Kindergarten Only)
September 2 (Kindergarten Only)

Calendar


